
Page 1 to 4

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/026153-2021 

Not applicable

SPS2501 - INVITATION TO TENDER FOR THE
GREENWICH PENINSULA WASTE TRANFER CENTRE
COMPACTOR COLLECTION

Royal Borough of Greenwich

F14: Notice for changes or additional information

Notice identifier: 2021/S 000-026153

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-02ed96  

Published 19 October 2021, 3:18pm

Section I: Contracting authority/entity

I.1) Name and addresses

Royal Borough of Greenwich

3rd Floor, The Woolwich Centre, 35 Wellington Street, Woolwich

London

SE18 6HQ

Contact

Mr Andrew Clark

Email

andrew.clark@royalgreenwich.gov.uk

Telephone

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/026153-2021
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/026153-2021
mailto:andrew.clark@royalgreenwich.gov.uk


Page 2 to 4

+44 2089214334

Country

United Kingdom

NUTS code

UKI51 - Bexley and Greenwich

Internet address(es)

Main address

http://www.royalgreenwich.gov.uk/

Buyer's address

http://www.royalgreenwich.gov.uk/

http://www.royalgreenwich.gov.uk/
http://www.royalgreenwich.gov.uk/


Page 3 to 4

Section II: Object

II.1) Scope of the procurement

II.1.1) Title

SPS2501 - INVITATION TO TENDER FOR THE GREENWICH PENINSULA WASTE TRANFER
CENTRE COMPACTOR COLLECTION

Reference number

DN570911

II.1.2) Main CPV code

90500000 - Refuse and waste related services

II.1.3) Type of contract

Services

II.1.4) Short description

Invitation to tender for the collection of Mixed dry recycling and general waste from Waste

Transfer Centre in Greenwich Peninsula



Page 4 to 4

Section VII. Changes

VII.1.2) Text to be corrected in the original notice

Section number

IV.2.2

Instead of

Date

22 October 2021

Local time

12:00pm

Read

Date

27 October 2021

Local time

12:00pm

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Section I: Contracting authority/entity
	I.1) Name and addresses

	Section II: Object
	II.1) Scope of the procurement
	II.1.1) Title
	II.1.2) Main CPV code
	II.1.3) Type of contract
	II.1.4) Short description


	Section VII. Changes
	VII.1.2) Text to be corrected in the original notice


		2025-06-25T07:33:40+0100
	TCPDF




